AURORA POLICE DEPARTMENT RESOURCES

Emergencies
Non-Emergency
Records (Police Reports)

Victim Services Unit

911

303.627.3100

303.739.6308

303.739.6087

CRISIS LINES

LGBTQ Anti Violence Program Crisis Line

The Blue Bench 24-hour Rape Crisis Line

303.852.5094

303.322.7273

TDD —-303.329.0023
Colorado Crisis Services 1.844.493.TALK (8255)

24-hour Suicide Crisis Line 1.800.784.2433

OTHER COMMUNITY RESOURCES

Arc of Aurora Advocacy
Aurora Mental Health
Asian Pacific Development Center

Gateway Court Advocacy Program
Municipal Court Domestic Violence

Gateway Women’s Shelter
Mile High Behavioral Health / Comitis Crisis Center
Mothers Against Drunk Driving (MADD)

Project Safeguard (Orders of Protection, Domestic Violence)
Adams County
Arapahoe County

Servicios de la Raza

Department of Human Services
Adams County
Arapahoe County

720.213.1420

303.617.2300

303.923.2920

303.739.7837

303.343.1851

303.343.9890

1.800.621.6233

303.637.7761
303.799.3977

303.458.5851

303.363.9300
303.636.1130



