AURORA POLICE DEPARTMENT RESOURCES	
Emergencies	911
Non-Emergency	303.627.3100
Records (Police Reports)	303.739.6308
Victim Services Unit	303.739.6087

CRISIS LINES		i e
	LGBTQ Anti Violence Program Crisis Line	303.852.5094
	The Blue Bench 24-hour Rape Crisis Line	303.322.7273 TDD – 303.329.0023
	Colorado Crisis Services	1.844.493.TALK (8255)
	24-hour Suicide Crisis Line	1.800.784.2433

OTHER COMMUNITY RESOURCES		
Arc of Aurora Advocacy	720.213.1420	
Aurora Mental Health	303.617.2300	
Asian Pacific Development Center	303.923.2920	
Gateway Court Advocacy Program Municipal Court Domestic Violence	303.739.7837	
Gateway Women's Shelter	303.343.1851	
Mile High Behavioral Health / Comitis Crisis Center	303.343.9890	
Mothers Against Drunk Driving (MADD)	1.800.621.6233	
Project Safeguard (Orders of Protection, Domestic Viole	ence)	
Adams County	303.637.7761	
Arapahoe County	303.799.3977	
Servicios de la Raza	303.458.5851	
Department of Human Services		
Adams County	303.363.9300	
Arapahoe County	303.636.1130	